Oak Security Group, LLC
8904 Bash Street, Suite K
Indianapolis, Indiana 46256
Toll-free: 877-OSG-LOCK
Phone: 317-585-9830
Fax: 317-585-9834
                                    21P SERIES PADLOCK

IC Core Compatible with Oak IC core, and all other SFIC cores.
Masterkeying Tailored masterkey system set-up and design.
OAK HOW TO ORDER GUIDE – 21P PADLOCK
21P - 1H - N - 626 -
Series
Shackle
- Height Material - Function - Case Finish - Options
11P = ¼” dia  0 = 3/4" H = Hardened  R = Key Retained  606 = Brass  CS = Clevis/Chain - Steel 9"
21P = 5/16” dia  1 = 1-1/2"   Molybdenum (std)  N = Non-Key Retained  626 = Chrome  CB = Clevis/Chain - Brass 9"
41P = 3/8” dia  2 = 2" B = Brass (opt)           (std)  630 = Stainless
  4 = 4" S = Stainless (opt)
  18 = 18” C = 18” Cable (opt)